
SOLICITUDES DEL CIUDADANO 

SUBDIRECCION DE IMPUESTOS DE RENTAS 

REPORTE DE DEVOLUCIONES A MARZO 5 DE 2015 

1 ANDRES HERNANDO OVALLE ACOSTA 2013411100360062 2014413110209891 '024011776094 

2 ELVIA SANCHEZ 2013411100247312 2014413110203261 '024011776099 

3 MARCO FERNANDO PABON 2013411100291932 2014413110208231 '024011777961 

4 MARTHA YANETH RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ 2013411100309502 2014413110210311 '024011777962 

5 YAM POH CHU 2013411100379622 2014413110210421 024011777965 

6 CELMIRA CALDERON CASTRO 2013411100206572 2014413110209411 '024011777970 

7 DAIRA DAYANA CONGOTE URBANO 2014411100311892 2014413110237711 024011784775 

8 RAMON ELIAS JIMENEZ ESCOBAR 2013411100886702 2014413110235091 '024011784783 

9 CARMEN OFIR MOLINA 2013411100767122 2014413110235171 '024011784785 

10 HUGO BRAVO QUIROZ 2014411100565132 2014413110204851 024011786356 

11 MELKIN RIASCOS 2013411100644012 2014413110239971 '024011786345 

12 FANNY GARCIA ROSALES 2014411100687052 2014413110240381 '024011786340 

13 SANDRA PATRICIA CAMPOS ARBELAEZ 2014411100446262 2014413110237911 '024011789075 
14 MARIA GISELLA CORTES LORZA 2013411100735392 2014413110239911 024011796941 

15 ROSALBA TIERRADENTRO OBREGON 2013411100959262 2014413110234671 '024011796901 

16 GLORIA PATRICIA CASTRO 2014411100331142 2014413110241861 '024011796919 

17  LUZ MILA NUNEZ 2014411100179782 2014413110204711 '024011796921 

18 CARLOS MAURICIO DUQUE 2014411100392192 2014413110238441 '024011796924 
19 BROHIN SEBA HANNE BLEL 2014411100446992 2014413110183271 '024011804866 
zo DANILO GOMEZ ZULUAGA 2014411100483922 2014413110177561 '024011804859 
21 LILIANA MARIA BURGOS DE ROSERO 2013411100263542 2014413110194281 '024011804851 
22 WALID GONZALEZ HENAO 2014411100732452 2014413110250451 '024011813771 
23 SAMUEL MORALES TORRES 2014411100045562 2014413110124261 '024011818586 
24 MARIA ELENA GUARIN ARIAS 2014411100283422 2014413110124261 '024011818584 

25 ANGELICA MONIAN CAMPO GARCIA 2013411100712292 2014413110180651 '024011818575 
26 VILMA ROJAS ROSALES 2014411100279462 2014413110155491 024011818582 
27 LUZ AURORA SANCHEZ MORENO 2014411100018992 2014413110139541 '024011818600 

28 ELISA LONDON° FAJARDO 2014411100225172 2014413110244421 024011824144 

29 SEBASTIAN ALVAREZ MARQUEZ 2014411100190662 2014413110123771 024011824124 

30 NIDIA DUQUE ARBELAEZ 2014411100009772 2014413110123811 024011824126 

31 NIDIA DUQUE ARBELAEZ 2014411100360902 2014413110123821 024011824126 

32 ESTEBAN PORTELA REBELLON 2014411100463352 2014413110250551 024011824133 
33 ILIA MARINA COLLAZOS SAMANIEGO 2014411100593012 2014413110253211 '024011827926 
34 NELLY TORRES DE ORTIZ 2013411100998152 2014413110252991 '024011827931 

35 LUZ ENELIA CARDOZO 2014411100402472 2014413110252741 '024011834027 
36 JOSE FERNANDO LOPEZ OROZCO 2014411100690512 2014413110253471 '024011836288 

37 NYDIA LUCIA ARIZA 2014411100802372 2014411100802372 '024011839768 
38 MARLON CALABRIA 2013411100788172 201441311025741 024011844551 
39 GRACIELA OSPINA DE GONZALEZ 2014411100757352 2014413110242301 024011844563 



SOLICITUDES DEL CIUDADANO 

SUBDIRECCION DE IMPUESTOS DE RENTAS 

2012411100302762 2014413110254681 '024011846937 ao ANGEL HUMBERTO BACA VILLA 

41 JAIME CUENCA MARTINEZ 2014411100505542 2014413110258331 '024011851584 

42 LUIS CARLOS TRIANA VANEGAS 2014411100538712 2014413110258801 024011851585 

43 MARGARITA RAMIREZ ZULUAGA 2014411100579772 2014413110259121 '024011851593 

44 DAVID URREGO ZULUAGA 2013411100592482 2014413110194231 '024011851603 

as LUIS EDUARDO MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ 2014411100624762 2014413110261291 '024011857121 

46 ROSA TULIA CRUZ 2013411100221202 2014413110259701 '024011857026 

47 
MARIA LUISA CUATINDIOY ESPANA 

ORFEO 

2013411100631422 2014413110261911 

'024011857122 

48 
ELIZABETH CUELLAR VILLAMARIN 

ORFEO 

2014411100627042 
2014413110260981 

'024011857117 

49 
CESAR ALFREDO TUNUBALA 

ORFEO 

2013411100768622 
2014413110261461 

024011857111'  

50 
MARTHA LUCIA HENAO MORENO 

ORFEO 

2014411100761072 
2014413110242691 

024011857101'  

51 
LUIS FELIPE ROMERO MARTINEZ 

ORFEO 

2014411100654082 
2014413110239171 

'024011857106 

52 
CARLOS EMERSON CARREJO ARANGO 

ORFEO 

2013411100820362 
2013411100820362 

'024011857098 

53 
NELSON MARMOLEJO GUEVARA 

ORFEO 

2013411100831712 
2014413110245851 

'024011857096 

54 
AMIRA SANCHEZ CIFUENTES 

ORFEO 

2014411100884732 
2014413110261521 

'024011857088 

55 
VANESA MERCADO RUBIO 

ORFEO 

2014411100553952 
2014413110261641 

'024011857086 

56 
LIZETH JOHANA ROJAS QUILINDO 

ORFEO 

2014411100245772 
2014413110260161 

'024011857079 

57 
MARIA LUISA SATIZABAL 

ORFEO 

2014411100287982 
2014413110246901 

024011857038 

58 
ROSA TULIA CRUZ 

ORFEO 

2013411100221202 
2014413110259701 

'024011857026 

59 
FLOVER VIVAS 

ORFEO 

2014411100626632 
2014413110262841 

'024011859200 

60 
LILIANA MEJIA CARMONA 

ORFEO 

2014411100612672 
2014413110263021 

'024011859197 

61 
GUILLERMO MOSQUERA 

ORFEO 

2014411100646872 
2014413110262241 

024011861521 

62 
JUAN SEBASTIAN IRAIZOZ CARDONA 

ORFEO 

2013411100979902 
2014413110263041 

024011866499 
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.. 	. . , 

ORFEO '024011866492 
63 2014413110265771 

NYDIA ESCOBAR DE VACA 2014411100701172 

ORFEO '024011869265 
64 2014413110243771 

LUZ MARINA MORA ZARTE 2013411100856372 

ORFEO 024011869262 
65 2014413110243741 

ANA JOAQUINA VANEGAS 2013411100852162 

ORFEO '024011869260 
66 2014413110266561 

MARIA EUCARIS IZQUIERDO 2013411100994852 

ORFEO '024011869251 

67 2014411100236382 
2014413110264031 

EMILIA RODRIGUEZ DE VARGAS 2014411100911912 
2014413110264041 

ORFEO 024011871248 
68 2014413110234751 

AMIN YAMIL SANCHEZ NUNEZ 2014411100251312 

ORFEO '024011871232 
69 2014413110264661 

HAROLD VELEZ 2014411100824472 

ORFEO '024011871237 
70 2014413110243571 

JORGE HUMBERTO OSORIO CASTANO 2013411100711732 

ORFEO '024011871236 
71 2014413110265561 

MARIA OLIVIA BURITICA C. 2014411100803942 

ORFEO '024011871234 
72 20144131100264621 

DANILO OROZCO BONILLA 2014411100824512 

ORFEO '024011873959 
73 2014413110251121 

NUBIA RUIZ CAMACHO 2014411100495632 

ORFEO '024011873944 
74 2014413110264591 

EULISES CASTANO SALAZAR 2014411100884462 

ORFEO '024011873948 
75 2014413110264991 

ALBERTO GOMEZ YUNG 2014411100079912 

ORFEO '024011873942 
76 2014413110264691 

LUZ EDILMA CERON LUNA 2014411100832832 

77  AMANDA RODRIGUEZ DIAZ 2014411100363592 2014413110247651 021002822855 

ORFEO '024011877429 
78 2014413110233371 

EDNA JOLIE RINCON RUIZ 2014411100588142 

ORFEO '024011877392 
79 201441311025431 

ALONSO ANGEL LOZANO 2014411100674752 

so GENARO ESTRELLA GRIJALVA 2014411100652532 2014413110278931 '024011882177 

ORFEO '024011889791 
81 2014413110280511 

GLORIA MARIA NIETO VALENCIA 2014411100786642 

ORFEO '024011895359 
82 

JAIME DIAZ MESA 2014411100758672 2014413110280561 
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ORFEO 

2013411100872332 2014413110260181 

'024011895366 
83 

FERNANDO QUICENO R. 

ORFEO '024011895381 
84 

ISRAEL CASAMACHIN 2013411101006292 2014413110263571 

ORFEO '024011895389 
85 

MYRIAM LUZ BETANCOURT 2014411100003782 2014413110280401 

ORFEO '024011901189 
86 

JESUS OSWALDO GONZALEZ CARDENAS 2014411100867412 2014413110255151 

ORFEO '024011903586 
87 

JORGE ELIECER ARROYO DIAZ 2014411100340332 2014413110278881 

ORFEO '024011919140 
88 

ANIBAL PEREA CORTES 2014411100852612 2014413110280741 

ORFEO 024011907733 
89 

DAVID OROZCO SANCHEZ 2014411100828562 2014413110089674 

ORFEO '024011917509 
90 

ROBERTULIO JIMENEZ RAYO 2014411101022062 2014413110286301 

ORFEO '024011917511 
91 

ANGEL ORTIZ DE VACA 2014411100829082 2014413110281321 

ORFEO '024011923414 
92 

CARLOS JULIO LOPEZ 2013411100728412 2014413110231061 

ORFEO '024011923428 
93 

JUAN CARLOS CABRERA ALVEAR 2014411100754992 2014413110284621 

ORFEO '024011923432 
94 

EYBAR EFREN ORTEGA GUTIERREZ 2014411100557452 2014413110284971 

ORFEO '024011923436 
95 

FRANCIA ELENA HOLGUIN GOMEZ 2014411100312622 2014413110244191 

ORFEO '024011932077 
96 

YAMILETH ORTEGA SALINAS 2014411100460582 2014413110279861 

ORFEO '024011932091 
97 

DIANA MARIA ARENAS PRIETO 2014411100731452 2014413110285991 

ORFEO '024011932115 
98 

JOSE EMERI CASTILLO QUINONES 2014411100772032 2014413110253121 

ORFEO '024011932119 
99 

ANA REGINA TABARES FRANCO 2014411100717182 2014413110247891 

ORFEO '024011932120 
100 

SONIA DURAN ARANGO 2013411100525212 2014413110287671 

ORFEO '024011938577 
loi. 

EMMA BEATRIZ MUNOZ 2014411100550322 2014413110230481 

ORFEO '024011938578 
102 

MARINA CASTANO LONDONO 2014411100114522 2014413110230471 
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. 	.. , 

ORFEO '024011938586 
103 

RODNYJOHANN BARCO BEDOYA 2014411100949952 2014413110281491 

ORFEO '024011938588 
104 

RAUL HORACIO ZAPATA CANO 2013411100906272 2014413110256511 

ORFEO '024012007315 
105 

ERIKA LOZANO G. 2014411100791042 2014413110294171 

ORFEO '024012007320 
106 

JAIME LOZANO MARTINEZ 2014411100653012 2014413110235521 

ORFEO '024012007328 

107 2014411100521442 2014413110283551 

JAQUELINE DACCACH ABADIA 2014411100446172 2014413110288951 

ORFEO '024012007331 
108 

SANDRA PATRICIA CAMPOS 2014411100521252 2014413110283481 

ORFEO '024011990478 
109 

ELIZABETH BENITEZ 2014411100769722 2014413110278461 

ORFEO '024011990459 
110 

NAZARIO GUZMAN HERNANDEZ 2014411100463442 2014413110286251 

111 
ORFEO '024011990472 

HAROLD VIAFARA GONZALEZ 2014411100888402 2014413110258571 

ORFEO '024012001835 
112 

ELENA BEATRIZ RIOS RUIZ 2014411100715342 2014413110259021 

ORFEO '024012001824 
113 

SANDRA MILENA GARCIA BURITICA 2014411100868432 2014413110279911 

ORFEO '024012001868 
114 

BLANCA EMMA DIAZ DE YEPES 2014411101010062 2014413110285361 

ORFEO '024012001820 
115 

FABIO PORRAS 2014411100832572 2014413110288191 

ORFEO '024012001901 
116 

LUIS FELIPE GAVIRIA GIRALDO 2014411100592762 2014413110234231 

ORFEO '024012001846 
117 

CARLOS ARMANDO ROSSO VALENCIA 2014411100240802 2014413110243161 

ORFEO '024012001843 
118 

ALIA MOLANO 2014411100767052 2014413110293311 

ORFEO '024012001851 
119 

CARLOS SILVERIO DONNEYS TOVAR 2014411100237242 2014413110243261 

ORFEO '024012001899 
120 

GUILLERMO GUTIERREZ 2014411100594292 2014413110234711 

ORFEO '024012001858 
121 

JOSE DOMINGUEZ V. 2014411100817122 2014413110293161 
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ORFEO '024012001877 
122 

CARLOS HERNAN PAZ GUILLEN 2013411100719042 2014413110281301 

ORFEO 024012013196 
123 

GLORIA SALGADO CAMPOS 2014411100920202 2014413110303961 

ORFEO '024012013197 
124 

LILY CARO DE TAMAYO 2014411101077592 2014413110301361 

ORFEO '024012013223 
125 

LAUCO ELIDIO TORO GUEVARA 2012411100255712 2014413110299611 

ORFEO '024012016743 
126 

ASCENCION OLAVE DE ARBOLEDA 2013411100164692 2014413110287221 

ORFEO '024012016744 
127 

LAUCO ELIDIO TORO GUEVARA 2013411100164732 2014413110286351 

ORFEO '024012016747 
128 

EDUARDO DE JESUS ALZATE MOSQUERA 2013411100228872 2014413110303701 

ORFEO '024012016762 
129 

SANDRA JANETH ESCOBAR MOLINA 2014411100527482 2014413110294561 

ORFEO '024012016773 
130 

RUBEN DARIO CASTRILLON MENDOZA 2014411100787132 2014413110293911 

ORFEO '024012019355 
131 

ABSALON RAMIREZ AGUDELO 2014411100881492 2014413110303761 

ORFEO '024012019344 
132 

ROGELIA ROSERO 2014411100719722 2014413110297471 

ORFEO '024012019324 
133 

DABEIBA RIVAS 2014411100147832 2014413110265021 

ORFEO '024012019320 
134 

CHRISTIAN BLOND MAYA 2013411100523492 2014413110301961 

ORFEO '024012019325 
135 

AYDA ISABEL ANGULO VDA DE GUANGA 2013411101014772 2014413110283801 

ORFEO '024012019336 
136 

ESPERANZA HOLGUIN PENA 2014411100584342 2014413110297251 

ORFEO '024012031371 
137 

LUZ DARY QUEVEDO HERNANDEZ 2013411100155892 2014413110286751 

ORFEO '024012031374 
138 

JORGE ELIEL LENIS CALERO 2014411100348462 2014413110303061 

ORFEO '024012031376 
139 

JULIO EDGAR REYES 2014411100509282 2014413110291911 

ORFEO '024012031381 
140 

JULIO CESAR RODRIGUEZ VARGAS 2013411100905312 2014413110292111 

ORFEO '024012031385 
141 

MARIA CECILIA CASTANO HERRERA 2013411100523792 2014413110312071 
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- 	, 

ORFEO 024012031390 
142 

ANGELA PATRICIA REYES RAMIREZ 2014411100507402 2014413110292401 

ORFEO '024012031401 
143 

ANGELINA IBARRA GALARZA 2013411100736252 2014413110288091 

ORFEO '024011936302 
144 

CHRISTIAN EDUARDO ALVAREZ LASTRA 2013411100399642 2014413110199241 

ORFEO '024011936297 
145 

JESSICA ALEJANDRA DIAZ RAMOS 2014411100835492 2014413110281451 

ORFEO '024011936304 
146 

LUZ STELLA MAZO CASTANO 2014411100612542 2014413110292381 

ORFEO 024011936294 
147 

LUZ VICTORIA BARRERA 2014411101000192 2014413110283211 

ORFEO '024012023657 
148 

YAMILETH CARDONA QUINTERO 2013411100707102 2013413110138371 

ORFEO '024012023670 
149 

CLEMENCIA ORDONEZ 2013411100232152 2014413110313561 

ORFEO '024012023654 
150 

SOFIA RUBIO DE GODIN 2014411100662062 2014413110255581 

ORFEO '024012020097 

151 2014411100762912 2014413110319581 - 

MARIA DOLORES GUERRERO QUINTERO 2014411101085622 2014413110319581 

ORFEO '024012025928 
152 

ALEXIS RODRIGUEZ 2014411100628512 2014413110234851 

ORFEO '024012025939 

153 2013411100326292 2014413110304301 - 

PASCAL JEAN MOLINEAUX 2013411100050022 2014413110304251 

ORFEO '024012027639 
154 

LEONOR RODRIGUEZ DE LOPEZ 2014411100644372 2014413110303781 

ORFEO '024012027643 
155 

MIGUEL ANTONIO CASTRO ARELLANO 2014411100411162 2014413110292181 

156 
ORFEO '024012030685 

MARIA CRISTINA MUNOZ LOPEZ 2013411100995062 2014413110313951 

ORFEO '024012030693 
157 

DENIS VILLOTA MELENDEZ 2014411100621692 2014413110298791 

ORFEO '024012030690 
158 

GLADYS SANDOVAL 2014411100291192 2014413110298311 

159 
ORFEO '024012030683 

ONEIDA NORENA RENDON 2013411100996882 2014413110308111 

ORFEO '024012030660 
160 

LILIA TROCHEZ DE ZUNIGA 2014411100091842 2014413110286061 
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ORFEO 

2014411100838692 2014413110281921 

'024012030658 
161 

DIDIER HUMBERTO MUNOZ 

ORFEO '024012030646 
162 

IVAN ALONSO ARCILA QUINTERO 2014411100786462 2014413110322221 

ORFEO '024012030689 
163 

LEOPOLDO BENEDETTI 2014411100285932 2014413110298171 

ORFEO '024012030648 
164 

ROSA NERY TAPUE GARRIDO 2014411100781292 2014413110322081 

ORFEO 024012027595 
165 2014413110294021 

BERTHA INES LONDON() DE LONDON() 2014411101058592 

ORFEO '024012027596 
166 

JOSE HELMER RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ 2014411101033552 2014413110293931 

ORFEO '024012027597 
167 

YTHEL OFIR VELASCO LOPEZ 2014411101048822 2014413110294831 

ORFEO '024012027599 
168 

ELVER MURIEL 2014411100835372 2014413110293981 

ORFEO '024012027601 
169 

CARLOS FERNANDO BELTRAN LOPEZ 2014411100881922 2014413110289741 

ORFEO '024012027602 
170 

JACK T. GALEWSKI 2014411100934382 2014413110286701 

ORFEO '024012027605 
171 

LUZ STELLA HERRERA 2013411100884562 2014413110256641 

ORFEO '024012027607 
172 

JHURANY ANDREA URIBE CHAPAL 2013411100848212 2014413110249191 

ORFEO '024012027608 
173 

PAULA ARMINDA QUINONEZ 2013411100847892 2014413110258351 

ORFEO '024012027610 
174 

LUZ MARINA ANGULO MINOTA 2013411100841572 2014413110257701 

ORFEO '024012027612 

175 2013411100708912 2014413110321001 - 

HERNANDO RODRIGUEZ MEDINA 2013411100706582 2014413110321011 

ORFEO '024012027615 
176 

EDUARDO NINCO ORTIZ 2013411100410042 2014413110038501 

ORFEO '024012027624 
177 

AURA LUCIA TREJOS AGUDELO 2014411100669802 2014413110279631 

ORFEO '024012027626 
178 

HERNANDO BUENO CIFUENTES 2013411100722892 2014413110232851 

ORFEO '024012027627 
179 

GUILLERMO DE JESUS MONTH BUELVAS 2014411100769582 2015413110002861 
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ORFEO '024012027636 
180 

ALICIA BEDOYA SOLARTE 2014411101082922 2014413110301141 

ORFEO '024012027638 
181 

EDILBERTO VARGAS LADINO 2014411100723292 2014413110303171 

ORFEO '024012027639 
182 

LEONOR RODRIGUEZ DE LOPEZ 2014411100644372 2014413110303781 

ORFEO '024012027641 
183 

CARLOS ALBERTO AGUINO CALZADA 2014411100938442 2014413110301421 

ORFEO '024012027643 
184 

MIGUEL ANTONIO CASTRO ARELLANO 2014411100411162 2014413110292181 

ORFEO '024012027644 
185 

JAMELIA TORRES GOMEZ 2014411100798842 2014413110300911 

ORFEO '024012027646 
186 

OSCAR ORLANDO JIMENEZ TELLO 2014411100762752 2014413110299741 

ORFEO '024012027647 
187 

JOAQUIN JORDAN 2014411100761812 2014413110299661 

ORFEO '024012027653 
188 

EDGAR VICTORIA GONZALEZ 2014411100466582 2014413110299441 

ORFEO '024012027655 
189 

RODRIGO RINCON PRADA 2014411100402912 2014413110299421 

ORFEO '024012027659 
190 

LUIS JORGE GOMEZ BECERRA 2013411100900682 2014413110257601 

ORFEO '024012027666 
191 

MARTHA RUTH TOVAR 2013411100862742 2014413110257621 

192 JORGE ELIECER RIVERA VALENCIA 2014411101140252 2015413110015061 024012067419 

193 CLAUDIA PATRICIA MATALLANA BERNAT 2014411101113152 2015413110001091 24012057966 

194 MAURICIO ANDRES HENAO CASTANO 2014411101140762 2015413110001121 24012063349 

195 JAIRO RAMIREZ ROJAS 2014411101140242 2015413110001111 24012049532 

196 GLORIA EMENCIA HERNANDEZ 2014411100969162 2014413110288131 24012049537 

197 NAPOLEON CABRERA BADILLO 2014411100969212 2014413110288131 24012049538 

198 MILLER HERNANA ORTIZ CASTANO 2014411101082602 2015413110000951 24012049539 

199 COSTANZA TRIVINO LOPEZ 2014411101159672 2015413110009181 24012063347 

zoo AIDA PATRICIA ZEA ESCOBAR 2015411100020502 2015413110009281 24012063351 

201 ANDRES HERNANDO OVALLE ACOSTA 2013411100360062 2014413110209891 '024011776094 

zoz ELVIA SANCHEZ 2013411100247312 2014413110203261 '024011776099 

203 MARCO FERNANDO PABON 2013411100291932 2014413110208231 '024011777961 

204 MARTHA YANETH RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ 2013411100309502 2014413110210311 '024011777962 

zos YAM POH CHU 2013411100379622 2014413110210421 024011777965 

206 CELMIRA CALDERON CASTRO 2013411100206572 2014413110209411 '024011777970 

207 DAIRA DAYANA CONGOTE URBANO 2014411100311892 2014413110237711 024011784775 



SOLICITUDES DEL CIUDADANO 

SUBDIRECCION DE IMPUESTOS DE RENTAS 

, 	- 

2013411100886702 

, 	.. 

2014413110235091 '024011784783 208 RAMON ELIAS JIMENEZ ESCOBAR 

209 CARMEN OFIR MOLINA 2013411100767122 2014413110235171 '024011784785 

210 HUGO BRAVO QUIROZ 2014411100565132 2014413110204851 024011786356 

211 MELKIN RIASCOS 2013411100644012 2014413110239971 '024011786345 

212 FANNY GARCIA ROSALES 2014411100687052 2014413110240381 '024011786340 

213 SANDRA PATRICIA CAMPOS ARBELAEZ 2014411100446262 2014413110237911 '024011789075 

214 MARIA GISELLA CORTES LORZA 2013411100735392 2014413110239911 024011796941 

215 ROSALBA TIERRADENTRO OBREGON 2013411100959262 2014413110234671 '024011796901 

216 GLORIA PATRICIA CASTRO 2014411100331142 2014413110241861 '024011796919 

217 LUZ MILA NUNEZ 2014411100179782 2014413110204711 '024011796921 

218 CARLOS MAURICIO DUQUE 2014411100392192 2014413110238441 '024011796924 

219 BROHIN SEBA HANNE BLEL 2014411100446992 2014413110183271 '024011804866 

220 DANILO GOMEZ ZULUAGA 2014411100483922 2014413110177561 '024011804859 

221 LILIANA MARIA BURGOS DE ROSERO 2013411100263542 2014413110194281 '024011804851 

222 WALID GONZALEZ HENAO 2014411100732452 2014413110250451 '024011813771 

223 SAMUEL MORALES TORRES 2014411100045562 2014413110124261 '024011818586 

224 MARIA ELENA GUARIN ARIAS 2014411100283422 2014413110124261 '024011818584 

22s ANGELICA MONIAN CAMPO GARCIA 2013411100712292 2014413110180651 '024011818575 

226 VILMA ROJAS ROSALES 2014411100279462 2014413110155491 024011818582 

227 LUZ AURORA SANCHEZ MORENO 2014411100018992 2014413110139541 '024011818600 

228 ELISA LONDON() FAJARDO 2014411100225172 2014413110244421 024011824144 

229 SEBASTIAN ALVAREZ MARQUEZ 2014411100190662 2014413110123771 024011824124 

230 NIDIA DUQUE ARBELAEZ 2014411100009772 2014413110123811 024011824126 

231 NIDIA DUQUE ARBELAEZ 2014411100360902 2014413110123821 024011824126 

232 ESTEBAN PORTELA REBELLON 2014411100463352 2014413110250551 024011824133 

233 ILIA MARINA COLLAZOS SAMANIEGO 2014411100593012 2014413110253211 '024011827926 

234 NELLY TORRES DE ORTIZ 2013411100998152 2014413110252991 '024011827931 

235 LUZ ENELIA CARDOZO 2014411100402472 2014413110252741 '024011834027 

236 JOSE FERNANDO LOPEZ OROZCO 2014411100690512 2014413110253471 '024011836288 

237 NYDIA LUCIA ARIZA 2014411100802372 2014411100802372 '024011839768 

238 MARLON CALABRIA 2013411100788172 201441311025741 024011844551 

239 GRACIELA OSPINA DE GONZALEZ 2014411100757352 2014413110242301 024011844563 

zao ANGEL HUMBERTO BACA VILLA 2012411100302762 2014413110254681 '024011846937 

241 JAIME CUENCA MARTINEZ 2014411100505542 2014413110258331 '024011851584 

242 LUIS CARLOS TRIANA VANEGAS 2014411100538712 2014413110258801 024011851585 

243 MARGARITA RAMIREZ ZULUAGA 2014411100579772 2014413110259121 '024011851593 

244 DAVID URREGO ZULUAGA 2013411100592482 2014413110194231 '024011851603 

245 LUIS EDUARDO MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ 2014411100624762 2014413110261291 '024011857121 

246 ROSA TULIA CRUZ 2013411100221202 2014413110259701 '024011857026 

247 MARIA LUISA CUATINDIOY ESPANA 
ORFEO 
2013411100631422 2014413110261911 '024011857122 
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SOLICITUDES DEL CIUDADANO 

SUBDIRECCION DE IMPUESTOS DE RENTAS 

t 	y 

248 ELIZABETH CUELLAR VILLAMARIN 
ORFEO 
2014411100627042 2014413110260981 '024011857117 

ORFEO 
249 CESAR ALFREDO TUNUBALA 2013411100768622 2014413110261461 '024011857111 

ORFEO 
250 MARTHA LUCIA HENAO MORENO 2014411100761072 2014413110242691 '024011857101 

ORFEO 
251 LUIS FELIPE ROMERO MARTINEZ 2014411100654082 2014413110239171 '024011857106 

ORFEO 
252 CARLOS EMERSON CARREJO ARANGO 2013411100820362 2013411100820362 '024011857098 

ORFEO 
253 NELSON MARMOLEJO GUEVARA 2013411100831712 2014413110245851 '024011857096 

254 AMIRA SANCHEZ CIFUENTES 201 
ORFEO  

4411100884732 2014413110261521 '024011857088 

ORFEO 
255 VANESA MERCADO RUBIO 2014411100553952 2014413110261641 '024011857086 

ORFEO 
256 LIZETH JOHANA ROJAS QUILINDO 2014411100245772 2014413110260161 '024011857079 

ORFEO 
257 MARIA LUISA SATIZABAL 2014411100287982 2014413110246901 '024011857038 

ORFEO 
258 ROSA TULIA CRUZ 2013411100221202 2014413110259701 '024011857026 

ORFEO 
259 FLOVER VIVAS 2014411100626632 2014413110262841 '024011859200 

ORFEO 
260 LILIANA MEJIA CARMONA 2014411100612672 2014413110263021 '024011859197 

ORFEO 
261 GUILLERMO MOSQUERA 2014411100646872 2014413110262241 '024011861521 

ORFEO 
262 JUAN SEBASTIAN IRAIZOZ CARDONA 2013411100979902 2014413110263041 '024011866499 

ORFEO 
263 NYDIA ESCOBAR DE VACA 2014411100701172 2014413110265771 '024011866492 

ORFEO 
264 LUZ MARINA MORA ZARTE 2013411100856372 2014413110243771 '024011869265 

ORFEO 
265 ANA JOAQUINA VANEGAS 2013411100852162 2014413110243741 '024011869262 

ORFEO 
266 MARIA EUCARIS IZQUIERDO 2013411100994852 2014413110266561 '024011869260 

ORFEO 
267 2014411100236382 2014413110264031  

EMILIA RODRIGUEZ DE VARGAS 2014411100911912 2014413110264041 '024011869251 

ORFEO 
268 AMIN YAMIL SANCHEZ NUNEZ 2014411100251312 2014413110234751 024011871248 

ORFEO 
269 HAROLD VELEZ 2014411100824472 2014413110264661 '024011871232 

ORFEO 
270 JORGE HUMBERTO OSORIO CASTANO 2013411100711732 2014413110243571 '024011871237 

ORFEO 
271 MARIA OLIVIA BURITICA C. 2014411100803942 2014413110265561 '024011871236 



SOLICITUDES DEL CIUDADANO 

SUBDIRECCION DE IMPUESTOS DE RENTAS 

. 
, 

ORFEO 

. 
.. 

272 DANILO OROZCO BONILLA 2014411100824512 20144131100264621 '024011871234 

ORFEO 
273 NUBIA RUIZ CAMACHO 2014411100495632 2014413110251121 '024011873959 

ORFEO 
274 EULISES CASTANO SALAZAR 2014411100884462 2014413110264591 '024011873944 

ORFEO 
275 ALBERTO GOMEZ YUNG 2014411100079912 2014413110264991 '024011873948 

ORFEO 
276 LUZ EDILMA CERON LUNA 2014411100832832 2014413110264691 '024011873942 

277 AMANDA RODRIGUEZ DIAZ 2014411100363592 2014413110247651 021002822855 

ORFEO 
278 EDNA JOLIE RINCON RUIZ 2014411100588142 2014413110233371 '024011877429 

ORFEO 
279 ALONSO ANGEL LOZANO 2014411100674752 201441311025431 '024011877392 

280 GENARO ESTRELLA GRIJALVA 2014411100652532 2014413110278931 '024011882177 

ORFEO 
281 GLORIA MARIA NIETO VALENCIA 2014411100786642 2014413110280511 '024011889791 

ORFEO 
282 JAIME DIAZ MESA 2014411100758672 2014413110280561 '024011895359 

ORFEO 
283 FERNANDO QUICENO R. 2013411100872332 2014413110260181 '024011895366 

ORFEO 
284 ISRAEL CASAMACHIN 2013411101006292 2014413110263571 '024011895381 

ORFEO 
285 MYRIAM LUZ BETANCOURT 2014411100003782 2014413110280401 '024011895389 

ORFEO 
286 JESUS OSWALDO GONZALEZ CARDENAS 2014411100867412 2014413110255151 '024011901189 

ORFEO 
287 JORGE ELIECER ARROYO DIAZ 2014411100340332 2014413110278881 '024011903586 

ORFEO 
288 ANIBAL PEREA CORTES 2014411100852612 2014413110280741 '024011919140 

ORFEO 
289 DAVID OROZCO SANCHEZ 2014411100828562 2014413110089674 024011907733 

ORFEO 
290 ROBERTULIO JIMENEZ RAY° 2014411101022062 2014413110286301 '024011917509 

ORFEO 
291 ANGEL ORTIZ DE VACA 2014411100829082 2014413110281321 '024011917511 

ORFEO 
292 CARLOS JULIO LOPEZ 2013411100728412 2014413110231061 '024011923414 

ORFEO 
293 JUAN CARLOS CABRERA ALVEAR 2014411100754992 2014413110284621 '024011923428 

ORFEO 
294 EYBAR EFREN ORTEGA GUTIERREZ 2014411100557452 2014413110284971 '024011923432 

ORFEO 
295 FRANCIA ELENA HOLGUIN GOMEZ 2014411100312622 2014413110244191 '024011923436 

ORFEO 
296 YAMILETH ORTEGA SALINAS 2014411100460582 2014413110279861 '024011932077 
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SOLICITUDES DEL CIUDADANO 

SUBDIRECCION DE IMPUESTOS DE RENTAS 

. 
' 	- 	' ' 

-, 
". 	. 'DE 	. ' N Cl• DE GU 

297 DIANA MARIA ARENAS PRIETO 
ORFEO 
2014411100731452 2014413110285991 '024011932091 

298 JOSE EMERI CASTILLO QUINONES 
ORFEO 
2014411100772032 2014413110253121 '024011932115 

299 ANA REGINA TABARES FRANCO 
ORFEO 
2014411100717182 2014413110247891 '024011932119 

300 SONIA DURAN ARANGO 
ORFEO 
2013411100525212 2014413110287671 '024011932120 

301 EMMA BEATRIZ MUNOZ 
ORFEO 
2014411100550322 2014413110230481 '024011938577 

302 MARINA CASTANO LONDON() 
ORFEO 
2014411100114522 2014413110230471 '024011938578 

303 RODNYJOHANN BARCO BEDOYA 
ORFEO 
2014411100949952 2014413110281491 '024011938586 

304 RAUL HORACIO ZAPATA CANO 
ORFEO 
2013411100906272 2014413110256511 '024011938588 

305 ERIKA LOZANO G. 
ORFEO 
2014411100791042 2014413110294171 '024012007315 

306 JAIME LOZANO MARTINEZ 
ORFEO 
2014411100653012 2014413110235521 '024012007320 

307 

JAQUELINE DACCACH ABADIA 

ORFEO 
2014411100521442 
2014411100446172 

2014413110283551 
2014413110288951 '024012007328 

308 SANDRA PATRICIA CAMPOS 
ORFEO 
2014411100521252 2014413110283481 '024012007331 

309 ELIZABETH BENITEZ 
ORFEO 
2014411100769722 2014413110278461 '024011990478 

310 NAZARIO GUZMAN HERNANDEZ 
ORFEO 
2014411100463442 2014413110286251 '024011990459 

311 HAROLD VIAFARA GONZALEZ 
ORFEO 
2014411100888402 2014413110258571 '024011990472 

312 ELENA BEATRIZ RIOS RUIZ 
ORFEO 
2014411100715342 2014413110259021 '024012001835 

313 SANDRA MILENA GARCIA BURITICA 
ORFEO 
2014411100868432 2014413110279911 '024012001824 

314 BLANCA EMMA DIAZ DE YEPES 
ORFEO 
2014411101010062 2014413110285361 '024012001868 

315 FABIO PORRAS 
ORFEO 
2014411100832572 2014413110288191 '024012001820 

316 LUIS FELIPE GAVIRIA GIRALDO 
ORFEO 
2014411100592762 2014413110234231 '024012001901 

317 CARLOS ARMANDO ROSSO VALENCIA 
ORFEO 
2014411100240802 2014413110243161 '024012001846 

318 ALIA MOLANO 
ORFEO 
2014411100767052 2014413110293311 '024012001843 

319 CARLOS SILVERIO DONNEYS TOVAR 
ORFEO 
2014411100237242 2014413110243261 '024012001851 

320 GUILLERMO GUTIERREZ 
ORFEO 
2014411100594292 2014413110234711 '024012001899 



SOLICITUDES DEL CIUDADANO 

SUBDIRECCION DE IMPUESTOS DE RENTAS 
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321 JOSE DOMINGUEZ V. 
ORFEO 
2014411100817122 2014413110293161 '024012001858 

322 CARLOS HERNAN PAZ GUILLEN 
ORFEO 
2013411100719042 2014413110281301 '024012001877 

323 GLORIA SALGADO CAMPOS 
ORFEO 
2014411100920202 2014413110303961 024012013196 

324 LILY CARO DE TAMAYO 
ORFEO 
2014411101077592 2014413110301361 '024012013197 

325 LAUCO ELIDIO TORO GUEVARA 
ORFEO 
2012411100255712 2014413110299611 '024012013223 

326 ASCENCION OLAVE DE ARBOLEDA 
ORFEO 
2013411100164692 2014413110287221 '024012016743 

327 LAUCO ELIDIO TORO GUEVARA 
ORFEO 
2013411100164732 2014413110286351 '024012016744 

328 EDUARDO DE JESUS ALZATE MOSQUERA 
ORFEO 
2013411100228872 2014413110303701 '024012016747 

329 SANDRA JANETH ESCOBAR MOLINA 
ORFEO 
2014411100527482 2014413110294561 '024012016762 

330 RUBEN DARIO CASTRILLON MENDOZA 
ORFEO 
2014411100787132 2014413110293911 '024012016773 

331 ABSALON RAMIREZ AGUDELO 
ORFEO 
2014411100881492 2014413110303761 '024012019355 

332 ROGELIA ROSERO 
ORFEO 
2014411100719722 2014413110297471 '024012019344 

333 DABEIBA RIVAS 
ORFEO 
2014411100147832 2014413110265021 '024012019324 

334 CHRISTIAN BLOND MAYA 
ORFEO 
2013411100523492 2014413110301961 '024012019320 

335 AYDA ISABEL ANGULO VDA DE GUANGA 
ORFEO 
2013411101014772 2014413110283801 '024012019325 

336 ESPERANZA HOLGUIN PENA 
ORFEO 
2014411100584342 2014413110297251 '024012019336 

337 LUZ DARY QUEVEDO HERNANDEZ 
ORFEO 
2013411100155892 2014413110286751 '024012031371 

338 JORGE ELIEL LENIS CALERO 
ORFEO 
2014411100348462 2014413110303061 '024012031374 

339 JULIO EDGAR REYES 
ORFEO 
2014411100509282 2014413110291911 '024012031376 

340 JULIO CESAR RODRIGUEZ VARGAS 
ORFEO 
2013411100905312 2014413110292111 '024012031381 

341 MARIA CECILIA CASTANO HERRERA 
ORFEO 
2013411100523792 2014413110312071 '024012031385 

342 ANGELA PATRICIA REYES RAMIREZ 
ORFEO 
2014411100507402 2014413110292401 024012031390 

343 ANGELINA IBARRA GALARZA 
ORFEO 
2013411100736252 2014413110288091 '024012031401 

344 CHRISTIAN EDUARDO ALVAREZ LASTRA 
ORFEO 
2013411100399642 2014413110199241 '024011936302 
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SOLICITUDES DEL CIUDADANO 

SUBDIRECCION DE IMPUESTOS DE RENTAS 

2014413110281451 

,., 

'024011936297 345 JESSICA ALEJANDRA DIAZ RAMOS 
uRFEu 
2014411100835492 

ORFEO 
346 LUZ STELLA MAZO CASTANO 2014411100612542 2014413110292381 '024011936304 

ORFEO 
347 LUZ VICTORIA BARRERA 2014411101000192 2014413110283211 024011936294 

ORFEO 
348 YAMILETH CARDONA QUINTERO 2013411100707102 2013413110138371 '024012023657 

ORFEO 
349 CLEMENCIA ORDONEZ 2013411100232152 2014413110313561 '024012023670 

ORFEO 
350 SOFIA RUBIO DE GO DIN 2014411100662062 2014413110255581 '024012023654 

ORFEO 

351 2014411100762912 2014413110319581 - 

MARIA DOLORES GUERRERO QUINTERO 2014411101085622 2014413110319581 '024012020097 

ORFEO 
352 ALEXIS RODRIGUEZ 2014411100628512 2014413110234851 '024012025928 

ORFEO 

353 2013411100326292 2014413110304301 - 
PASCAL JEAN MOLINEAUX 2013411100050022 2014413110304251 '024012025939 

ORFEO 
354 LEONOR RODRIGUEZ DE LOPEZ 2014411100644372 2014413110303781 '024012027639 

ORFEO 
355 MIGUEL ANTONIO CASTRO ARELLANO 2014411100411162 2014413110292181 '024012027643 

ORFEO 
356 MARIA CRISTINA MUNOZ LOPEZ 2013411100995062 2014413110313951 '024012030685 

ORFEO 
357 DENIS VILLOTA MELENDEZ 2014411100621692 2014413110298791 '024012030693 

ORFEO 
358 GLADYS SANDOVAL 2014411100291192 2014413110298311 '024012030690 

ORFEO 
359 ONEIDA NORENA RENDON 2013411100996882 2014413110308111 '024012030683 

ORFEO 
360 LILIA TROCHEZ DE ZUNIGA 2014411100091842 2014413110286061 '024012030660 

ORFEO 
361 DIDIER HUMBERTO MUNOZ 2014411100838692 2014413110281921 '024012030658 

ORFEO 
362 IVAN ALONSO ARCILA QUINTERO 2014411100786462 2014413110322221 '024012030646 

ORFEO 
363 LEOPOLDO BENEDETTI 2014411100285932 2014413110298171 '024012030689 

ORFEO 
364 ROSA NERY TAPUE GARRIDO 2014411100781292 2014413110322081 '024012030648 

365 BERTHA INES LONDON° DE LONDON() 
ORFEO 
2014411101058592 2014413110294021 . 024012027595 

ORFEO 
366 JOSE HELMER RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ 2014411101033552 2014413110293931 '024012027596 

ORFEO 
367 YTHEL OFIR VELASCO LOPEZ 2014411101048822 2014413110294831 '024012027597 



SOLICITUDES DEL CIUDADANO 

SUBDIRECCION DE IMPUESTOS DE RENTAS 

ORFEO 
2014411100835372 2014413110293981 '024012027599 368 ELVER MURIEL 

ORFEO 
369 CARLOS FERNANDO BELTRAN LOPEZ 2014411100881922 2014413110289741 '024012027601 

ORFEO 
370 JACK T. GALEWSKI 2014411100934382 2014413110286701 '024012027602 

ORFEO 
371 LUZ STELLA HERRERA 2013411100884562 2014413110256641 '024012027605 

ORFEO 
372 JHURANY ANDREA URIBE CHAPAL 2013411100848212 2014413110249191 '024012027607 

ORFEO 
373 PAULA ARMINDA QUINONEZ 2013411100847892 2014413110258351 '024012027608 

ORFEO 
374 LUZ MARINA ANGULO MINOTA 2013411100841572 2014413110257701 '024012027610 

ORFEO 
375 2013411100708912 2014413110321001 - 

HERNANDO RODRIGUEZ MEDINA 2013411100706582 2014413110321011 '024012027612 

ORFEO 
376 EDUARDO NINCO ORTIZ 2013411100410042 2014413110038501 '024012027615 

ORFEO 
377 AURA LUCIA TREJOS AGUDELO 2014411100669802 2014413110279631 '024012027624 

ORFEO 
378 HERNANDO BUENO CIFUENTES 2013411100722892 2014413110232851 '024012027626 

ORFEO 
379 GUILLERMO DE JESUS MONTES BUELVAS 2014411100769582 2015413110002861 '024012027627 

ORFEO 
380 ALICIA BEDOYA SOLARTE 2014411101082922 2014413110301141 '024012027636 

ORFEO 
381 EDILBERTO VARGAS LADINO 2014411100723292 2014413110303171 '024012027638 

ORFEO 
382 LEONOR RODRIGUEZ DE LOPEZ 2014411100644372 2014413110303781 '024012027639 

ORFEO 
383 CARLOS ALBERTO AGUINO CALZADA 2014411100938442 2014413110301421 '024012027641 

ORFEO 
384 MIGUEL ANTONIO CASTRO ARELLANO 2014411100411162 2014413110292181 '024012027643 

ORFEO 
385 JAMELIA TORRES GOMEZ 2014411100798842 2014413110300911 '024012027644 

ORFEO 
386 OSCAR ORLANDO JIMENEZ TELLO 2014411100762752 2014413110299741 '024012027646 

ORFEO 
387 JOAQUIN JORDAN 2014411100761812 2014413110299661 '024012027647 

ORFEO 
388 EDGAR VICTORIA GONZALEZ 2014411100466582 2014413110299441 '024012027653 

ORFEO 
389 RODRIGO RINCON PRADA 2014411100402912 2014413110299421 '024012027655 

ORFEO 
390 LUIS JORGE GOMEZ BECERRA 2013411100900682 2014413110257601 '024012027659 

ORFEO 
391 MARTHA RUTH TOVAR 2013411100862742 2014413110257621 '024012027666 
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